NPC-1210 Series
Features
•	High sensitivity
•	High accuracy
•	 Interchangeable
•	Temperature compensated 0°C to 60°C (32°F to 140°F)
•	PCB mountable package
•	DIP package

NPC-1210 -  ___  -           ___   -           ___   -          ___       Typical model number
NPC-1210 Series Specifications
Ordering Information Warranty
GE warrants its products against defects in material
and workmanship for 12 months from the date of
shipment. Products not subjected to misuse will be
repaired or replaced. GE Sensing reserves the right to
make changes without further notice to any products
herein. GE makes no warranty, representation or
guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any
particular application, nor does GE assume any liability
arising out of the application or use of any product or
circuit and specifically disclaims and all liability without
limitation consequential or incidental damages. The
foregoing warranties are exclusive and in lieu of all other
warranties, whether written, oral, implied or statutory. No
implied statutory warranty of merchantability or fitness
for particular purpose shall apply.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 GE Measurement & Control:
  NPC-1210-015D-3L  NPC-1210-100D-3L  NPC-1210-100D-3S  NPC-1210-100G-3L  NPC-1210-100G-3S  NPC-1210-
10WD-3L  NPC-1210-10WD-3S  NPC-1210-001G-1-L  NPC-1210-001G-1-N  NPC-1210-005D-1-L  NPC-1210-005D-1-S
  NPC-1210-005G-1-L  NPC-1210-005G-1-N  NPC-1210-005G-1-S  NPC-1210-015G-1-L  NPC-1210-015G-1-N  NPC-
1210-015G-1-S  NPC-1210-030A-1-L  NPC-1210-030D-1-L  NPC-1210-030G-1-L  NPC-1210-030G-1-N  NPC-1210-
050A-1-L  NPC-1210-050A-1-S  NPC-1210-050D-1-L  NPC-1210-050D-1-S  NPC-1210-050G-1-L  NPC-1210-050G-1-N
  NPC-1210-050G-1-S  NPC-1210-100A-1-L  NPC-1210-100A-1-S  NPC-1210-100D-1-L  NPC-1210-100G-1-L  NPC-
1210-100G-1-S  NPC-1210-10WD-1-L  NPC-1210-10WD-1-S  NPC-1210-10WG-1-L  NPC-1210-10WG-1-N  NPC-1210-
10WG-1-S  NPC-1210-001D-1-N  NPC-1210-001D-3-N  NPC-1210-005D-1-N  NPC-1210-015A-1-N  NPC-1210-015D-1-
N  NPC-1210-015D-3-N  NPC-1210-015G-3-N  NPC-1210-030A-1-N  NPC-1210-030A-3-N  NPC-1210-030A-3-S  NPC-
1210-030D-1-N  NPC-1210-030D-3-L  NPC-1210-030D-3-N  NPC-1210-030D-3-S  NPC-1210-030G-3-N  NPC-1210-
050A-1-N  NPC-1210-050A-3-L  NPC-1210-050A-3-N  NPC-1210-050A-3-S  NPC-1210-050D-1-N  NPC-1210-050D-3-N
  NPC-1210-050D-3-S  NPC-1210-100A-1-N  NPC-1210-100A-3-N  NPC-1210-100A-3-S  NPC-1210-100D-1-N  NPC-
1210-100D-3-N  NPC-1210-100G-1-N  NPC-1210-10WD-1-N  NPC-1210-10WD-3-N  NPC-1210-001D-3S  NPC-1210-
001G-3S  NPC-1210-005D-3S  NPC-1210-005G-3S  NPC-1210-015D-3S  NPC-1210-015G-3S  NPC-1210-030G-3S
NPC-1210-10WG-3S  NPC-1210-001D-1L  NPC-1210-001D-1S  NPC-1210-001D-3L  NPC-1210-001G-1S  NPC-1210-
001G-3L  NPC-1210-001G-3N  NPC-1210-005D-3L  NPC-1210-005D-3N  NPC-1210-005G-3L  NPC-1210-005G-3N
NPC-1210-015A-1L  NPC-1210-015A-1S  NPC-1210-015A-3L  NPC-1210-015A-3N  NPC-1210-015A-3S  NPC-1210-
015D-1L  NPC-1210-015D-1S  NPC-1210-015G-3L  NPC-1210-030A-1S  NPC-1210-030A-3L  NPC-1210-030D-1S
NPC-1210-030G-1S  NPC-1210-030G-3L  NPC-1210-050D-3L